
Testing options for UHC families

Every homeschool student can be tested by the public school system at no cost since you are a resident

of a county. Please also note that if you think your child will need special accommodations such as extra

time  on the SAT or ACT, you must have testing documentation in place before placing this request.

Additionally, if your child will need any of these accommodations in college, testing must be done prior

to then. If you wait until they graduate or turn 18, you will no longer have the no charge option through

your school district.

Anderson County District 1-

864-847-7344

Greenville County-

Child Find Clinician

Phone: 864-452-0093

ChildFind@greenville.k12.sc.us

Pickens County-

Catherine Latiff- Elementary

864-397-1073

Heather Boyd-Elementary

864-397-1002

Lindsey Stewart- Secondary

864-397-1068

Spartanburg County-

District 1-

Dr. Trish Beason

trish.beason@spart1.org

District 2-

Kelsey Sasser

Kelsey.Sasser@spart2.org

(864) 208-6422

District 3-

Molly O'Dell

Modell@spartanburg3.org

mailto:trish.beason@spart1.org
mailto:Kelsey.Sasser@spart2.org


District 4-

Primary level-Nicole Sheffield

nsheffield@spartanburg4.org

Elementary level- Camille Robinson

crobinson@spartanburg4.org

Middle school level- Jessica Ryder

jryder@spartanburg4.org

High school level- Nathan Craig

ncraig@spartanburg4.org

District 5-

Mitu Bagchi

District Office Staff at MTCC

Coordinator of Special Services (Preschool/Elementary)

864-949-2309

Jennifer Henson

District Office Staff at MTCC

Coordinator of Special Services (Secondary)

(864) 949-2309

District 6-

Beth Thomas

864-576-4886

District 7-

Cheryl Revels

Director of Special Services

864-594-4493

cmrevels@spart7.org

Private testing is always an option, but do understand that it is rather expensive and all costs incurred

will be the responsibility of the family. Costs typically range from $1800-2200.00. Some private testing

groups do accept insurance, so it is helpful to ask when setting up an appointment.

Clarity,Inc. http://clarityupstate.org/

Greenville Assessment and Learning Specialists -http://greenvilleassessment.org/

Vive- https://vivepsych.com/ Restorative Psychological- Dr. Laurie Gillespie

mailto:cmrevels@spart7.org
http://clarityupstate.org/
http://greenvilleassessment.org/
https://synergypsychsc.com/
https://www.psychologytoday.com/us/therapists/laurie-dickson-gillespie-simpsonville-sc/150629



